TOURIST GOLF & TRAVEL CUP

Orario di partenza di sabato 05 dicembre 2020 - ordine partenza -

BUCA 1

PERCORSO Campionato

09:00

09:10

09:20

09:30

09:40

09:50

10:00

10:10

MARIOLA
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D'AMICO
MASSIMILIANO

ROWELL

JOHN CHARLTON

JEKOVA
IANA

ZEHNER
CLAUS

CATALDI
ROSSANO

ANSELMI
FABRIZIO

PIREDDA
ROBERTO

MIRA
MAURIZIO

D'AMICO
GIORGIO

MUSUMECI
GIULIO

CARAFA
EMIDIO

MANCINI
CESARE
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GOLF CLUB CASTELGANDOLFO

PAOLINO
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